Agency For International Development 	 c 7
CONTRACT INFORMATION MANAGEMENT SYSTEM (CIMS)
DIRECT ACTION DATA FORM
For awards to U S individualsand Third Country "'dtionals (not FSNs) with a TEC less than) - 1_)ql
or eqval to $25,000., only the shaded items on pages 1-5 of the form need to be completedi
SECTION 1: CENERAL AWARD INFORMATION (All Actions)
is Basic Award Number 1b. Basic Mod Number I1, Order Number Ild Order Mod Number
518-0109-G-00-1137-00 I I...... .

$
$ 440,000
Funds Type CodeT
USD: U.S. Dollars
USL: U.S. Owned Local Currency
60. 	Paying Office: Identify the Office responsible for paying vendor Invoices.
For Mission Payments, enter: For A.I.D./W Payments, check either-
USAID/ (country) Ecuador [_ PFM/FM/A/OE [] PFM/FM/CMPD/DCB
61a. Incrementally Funded? 61b. IfIncrementally Funded;
Date Funded through: (MMDDYY)
W YES F7 NO 	 03/31/92
AID 1420-49 (6-90) Page 5 of 5 Pages
MS/OP/PS/SUP (CIMS)
SECTION 4 - INSTRUCTIONS
NOTE All financial Information must be In U.S dollars or 59b Project Number: Enter the Project Number asso-
U S dollar equivalents All local currencyamounts must be ciated with each BPC
converted to the U S dollar equivalent 'U S dollar
equivalent' Is the dollar value of the local currency at the 590 Amount ObllgatedlDeobligated (This Action):
time of the action signature Enter the obligation amount associated with each BPC. Use
a minus sign to Indicate a deobligatlon
58a. Previous Total Estimated Cost (TEC)" Enter the I I
total estimated cost to be Incurred during the expected ife 59d Funds Type. Enter the Funds Type Code associ
of this award, as of the previous action . ated with each BPC "USD" = U S Dollars OUSLO = U.S
Owned Local Currency
58b Total E,%timated Cost (TEC): (IncreaselDe-
crease) This Aotion Enter the amount of change In the
total estimated cost as a result of this action Use a minus 5e OA blain~oiain ne h utota esimaedost s areslt f tis atio Us a inu of all BPC amounts found InItem 59 c Use a minus sign to
sign to Indicate a decrease If there Is no change, enter ous
"0" Indicate a deobligation
580 Current Total Estimated Cost (TEC): Enter the 61a Incrementally Funded (YIN)?" An award which Is
current total estimated cost to be incurred during the ex- not fully funded but will be funded In Increments The award
pected life of this award states the amount presently available for payment by the
59a Budget Plan Code (BPC) Enter each Budget Plan government and alloted to the award, and the period of per-
Code associated with this action formance It Is estimated the alloted amount will cover
'AID 1420-49 (6-90) IFageS Back
Unbid Stat. Aocy for . Agenda do los Estadcs Undas porn
Imrnalona, D@vsloWpmw (AID) al Duarroilo Intwadonl (AID)
Quio,Eandor Quito, Ecuador
September 30, 1991
Dr. Roberto Cuellar
Executive Director, A.I.
Instituto Interamericano de
Derechos Humanos/Centro de
Asesoria y Promocion Electoral
IIDH/CAPEL
Apartado Postal 10.081
San Jose, Costa Rica
SUBJECT: Grant No. 518-0109-G-00-1137-00
Gentlemen:
Pursuant to the authority contained in the Foreign Assistance Act